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Date Ramadhan Imsak Fajr Dhuhr Asr
Prayers For
Laylat-ul-Qadr Wed, 18 Feb* 5:19 5:20 12:20 2:50 5:24 6:53
5 ,95 <% s
S 9:& <Ll ‘o.é..U | Thur, 19 Feb 2 5:17 5:07 12:19 2:51 5:06 6:55
.t 19335J| Fri, 20 Feb 3 5:15 5:25 12:19 2:53 5:28 6:57
““a“}‘"‘"‘a innaka afuwwun Sat, 21 Feb 4 5:13 5:23 12:19 2:54 5:30 6:58
tuhibbul afwa fa'fu annee
0 Allah, You are Forgiving and love Sun, 22 Feb 5 5:1 5:21 12:19 2:55 5:31 6:59
forgiveness, so forgive me” ( Tirmidzi no.
8813 and lbnu Majah no. 3850. Mon, 23 Feb 6 5:09 5:19 12:19 2:57 5:33 7:01
Tue, 24 Feb 7 5:07 5:17 12:19 2:58 5:35 7:03
Du’a for breaking fast Wed, 25 Feb 8 5:04 5:14 12:19 2:59 5:37 7:04
g, % 4 .
c;LUB L&Edh;gaé Thur, 26 feb 9 5:02 5:12 1219 3:01 5:39 7:06
F4 /“/ s
Jo}(l ED5 5952 Fri, 27 Feb 10 5:00 5:10 1218 3:02 5:40 7:07
¢U|9L~Lﬂ Sat, 28 Feb 11 4:58 5:08 12:18 3:03 5:42 7:09
The thirst , th
O e Sun, 1 Mar 12 4:56 5:06 12:18 3.04 5:44 7:10
if Allah wills.” ( Abu Daud no. 2010)
Mon, 2 Mar 13 4:54 5:04 12:18 3:06 5:46 7:12
Tue, 3 Mar 14 4:52 5:02 12:18 3:07 5:47 7:12
Wed, 4 Mar 15 4:49 4:59 12:17 3:08 5:49 714
Thur, 5 Mar 16 4:47 4:57 12:17 3:09 5:51 7:15
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Thur, 19 Mar*
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end of Ramadhan are
subject upon sighting of
the new moon
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